PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF GIS ANALYST 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 10 candidates

for recruitment to 02 POSTS OF GIS ANALYST (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE

PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN THE RESEARCH WING OF PUNJAB AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT,

have been provisionally cleared for interview as a

2.

result of written test held on 04-12-2017.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.
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NO.

10066
10090
10097
10098
10103
10105
10115
10121
10170
10173
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NO.

43700056
43700040
43700004
43700172
43700100
43700146
43700123
43700016
43700125
43700069

ABDUL BASIT KHAN

FAISAL MAJEED

HAFIZ HASSAN TARIQ

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ANUS SHAFIQ
HASNAT ASLAM

INZIMAM TARIQ

MUHAMMAD AMJAD

MUHAMMAD HAMZA ZUBAIR
ZAHEER AHMED

ZIA UL MUSTAFA

FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD NAZIM KHAN
ABDUL MAJEED

TARIQ MAHMOOD
SHAFIQ AHMAD UPPAL
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
TARIQ MAHMOOD
GHAFOOR AHUSSAIN

CH MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

SANA ULLAH ABID

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

Case No. 19 G 2017

Dated:

08-12-2017

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT)
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