

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF GIS ANALYST 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 10 candidates</u> for recruitment to 02 POSTS OF GIS ANALYST (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN THE RESEARCH WING OF PUNJAB AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 04-12-2017.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates</u> to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

<u>SR.</u> <u>NO.</u>	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
4	10000	42700050	ADDIII DACITIZIANI	
ı	10066	43700056	ABDUL BASIT KHAN	MUHAMMAD NAZIM KHAN
2	10090	43700040	FAISAL MAJEED	ABDUL MAJEED
3	10097	43700004	HAFIZ HASSAN TARIQ	TARIQ MAHMOOD
4	10098	43700172	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ANUS SHAFIQ	SHAFIQ AHMAD UPPAL
5	10103	43700100	HASNAT ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
6	10105	43700146	INZIMAM TARIQ	TARIQ MAHMOOD
7	10115	43700123	MUHAMMAD AMJAD	GHAFOOR AHUSSAIN
8	10121	43700016	MUHAMMAD HAMZA ZUBAIR	CH MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
9	10170	43700125	ZAHEER AHMED	MUHAMMAD ILYAS
10	10173	43700069	ZIA UL MUSTAFA	SANA ULLAH ABID

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 19 G 2017

Dated: 08-12-2017

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT) SECRETARY PPSC